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Easy to-Install-GostEffective . Anti-Glimb

Strong=Attractive—Flexible . Durable

S

W ,,ﬁ”
=
=
=
=
:
=
=

197401002499 (19842;P)

£RIE




le—— 1200———p

100

WIRE DIAMETER (mm)
HEIGHT (mm)

WIDTH (mm)
SPACING (mm)
COATING

4
1500
1200
12.5x 100
HEAVY G.I. + PE COLOUR COATED

100

l«————————— 120 p]

WIRE DIAMETER (mm)

4

HEIGHT (mm) 2400

WIDTH (mm) 1200

SPACING (mm) 12.5x 100

COATING HEAVY G.I. + PE COLOUR COATED
NOTE:

1. Minimum zinc coating 245g/m?>

NOTE:

(a) Versatile Fence is produced and warranted by Yung Kong Versatile
Fence Sdn Bhd, which is free from defects in materials, for a period
of 5 years from the date of delivery, subject to terms and conditions.
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
(S-SERIES)
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WIRE DIAMETER (mm) 4
HEIGHT (mm) 1800
WIDTH (mm) 1200
SPACING (mm) 12,5 x 100
COATING HEAVY G.I. + PE COLOUR COATED
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WIRE DIAMETER (mm) 4
HEIGHT (mm) 2700
WIDTH (mm) 1200
SPACING (mm) 12.5 x 100
COATING HEAVY G.I. + PE COLOUR COATED
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100

WIRE DIAMETER (mm)
HEIGHT (mm)

WIDTH (mm)
SPACING (mm)
COATING

4
2100
1200
12.5x 100
HEAVY G.I. + PE COLOUR COATED

«-————————1200——————pf

100

WIRE DIAMETER (mm)
HEIGHT (mm)

WIDTH (mm)
SPACING (mm)

COATING

4
3000
1200
12.5x 100
HEAVY G.I. + PE COLOUR COATED
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